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Anlage

Rhein-Mosel-Str. 58, 56281 Emmelshausen

inffo@tc-emmelshausen.de

Sportwart/in
Reitz, Andreas
T 015755893474 aneken7@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Gunster, Tobias
T 015125361341 t.guenster@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Schultz, Gerhard
T 06747-242 gschultl@rz-online.de
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Damen 1 (4er) SG
MF: Cora Morschhauser
m 0163 8824855; cora-lyn@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Berres, Chiara

Berres, Bianca
Hansen, Lena

Neu, Fabienne
Pohlers, Kim
Gehrmann, Sandra
Morschhauser, Cora
Gunster, Michele
Halfen, Theresa
Scheurer, Laura
Munster, Britta

Will, Sophie
Schmidt-Werner, Anna
Scherf, Laura

Will, Ann Kathrin
Liesenfeld, Jeanette
Graf, Jacqueline
Retzmann, Lea
Mallmann, Katharina
Goller, Lara
Schonau, Maria
Beres, Lucie

Bernd, Leonie
Wickert, Marie-Christin
Gstrein, Lina

Berg, Rosalie
Weidmann Pfingst, Antonia
Hohs, Merle
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20103842
27401606
29308468
27082249
29354653
28450893
28451679
28450750
29153404
29552785
20160086
29152225
29354212
29153403
29108177
27853938
28252092
20156065
28952389
20454434
20663863
20760715
20807421
29962284
20760765
20803995
20813025
20663849

LK DR Info
LK12,9
LK14,2
LK16,9
LK17,3
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK21,0
LK22,5
LK22,1
LK24,0
LK23,1
LK23,2
LK23,9
LK23,9
LK23,5
LK24,0
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK21,9
LK24,5
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK22,9
LK25,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Hohs, Greta

30 Ottmann, Theresa

31 Sauer, Maren

32 Weil, Kristina

33 Kapellen, Susann

34 Drexel, Marie

35 Riiffel Arnold, Laura
36 Ruffel Dietrich, Jasmin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20959938
20664387
20261423
28352578
29557094
29455860
20162197
28892060

LK DR Info
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
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